
City of Burlingame
Bid Results for Project Neighborhood Storm Drain Project #14, City Project No. 86330
Issued on 05/18/2023
Bid Due on June 13, 2023  2:00 PM (PDT)
Exported on 06/13/2023

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)
Item Num Section Description Unit of Measure Quantity Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total

1 General - Base Bid: The successful lowest responsible bidder Mobilization/Demobilization LS 1 $5,392.00 $5,392.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00
2 General - Base Bid: The successful lowest responsible bidder Traffic Control LS 1 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $41,000.00 $41,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00
3 General - Base Bid: The successful lowest responsible bidder Sheeting, Shoring, & Bracing LS 1 $500.00 $500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
4 General - Base Bid: The successful lowest responsible bidder Construction Staking and Survey LS 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
5 General - Base Bid: The successful lowest responsible bidder Site Investigation and Potholing LS 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
6 General - Base Bid: The successful lowest responsible bidder Stormwater Pollution Prevention LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
7 General - Base Bid: The successful lowest responsible bidder Dewatering Operations LS 1 $500.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Subtotal $15,392.00 $107,000.00 $94,000.00 $174,000.00 $253,000.00
8 Project Site 1: Cananae Place Channel Replacement Concrete Channel Replacement LF 169 $290.00 $49,010.00 $375.00 $63,375.00 $350.00 $59,150.00 $160.00 $27,040.00 $150.00 $25,350.00
9 Project Site 1: Cananae Place Channel Replacement Retaining Wall LF 12 $150.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $21,600.00 $800.00 $9,600.00 $500.00 $6,000.00 $900.00 $10,800.00

Subtotal $50,810.00 $84,975.00 $68,750.00 $33,040.00 $36,150.00
10 Project Site 2: 1536-1539 Vancouver Avenue Curb & Gutter Replacement LF 30 $140.00 $4,200.00 $115.00 $3,450.00 $75.00 $2,250.00 $200.00 $6,000.00 $125.00 $3,750.00
11 Project Site 2: 1536-1539 Vancouver Avenue New Partial Driveway EA 1 $3,788.00 $3,788.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
12 Project Site 2: 1536-1539 Vancouver Avenue Pavement Restoration SF 94 $37.00 $3,478.00 $30.00 $2,820.00 $20.00 $1,880.00 $75.00 $7,050.00 $50.00 $4,700.00
13 Project Site 2: 1536-1539 Vancouver Avenue New Storm Drain Manhole EA 2 $13,200.00 $26,400.00 $13,000.00 $26,000.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00 $7,500.00 $15,000.00 $25,000.00 $50,000.00
14 Project Site 2: 1536-1539 Vancouver Avenue New 12” PVC Strom Drain Lateral LF 34 $750.00 $25,500.00 $680.00 $23,120.00 $250.00 $8,500.00 $600.00 $20,400.00 $650.00 $22,100.00
15 Project Site 2: 1536-1539 Vancouver Avenue G0 Inlet EA 3 $8,520.00 $25,560.00 $8,900.00 $26,700.00 $15,000.00 $45,000.00 $4,000.00 $12,000.00 $10,000.00 $30,000.00

Subtotal $88,926.00 $87,090.00 $97,630.00 $85,450.00 $115,550.00
16 Project Site 3: 1381 De Soto Avenue & 2201 Hillside Drive Curb & Gutter Replacement LF 88 $86.00 $7,568.00 $115.00 $10,120.00 $75.00 $6,600.00 $200.00 $17,600.00 $125.00 $11,000.00
17 Project Site 3: 1381 De Soto Avenue & 2201 Hillside Drive New Partial Driveway EA 1 $2,243.00 $2,243.00 $5,800.00 $5,800.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

18 Project Site 3: 1381 De Soto Avenue & 2201 Hillside Drive New 12” PVC Storm Drain Lateral LF 9 $1,152.00 $10,368.00 $680.00 $6,120.00 $250.00 $2,250.00 $600.00 $5,400.00 $650.00 $5,850.00
19 Project Site 3: 1381 De Soto Avenue & 2201 Hillside Drive G0 Inlet EA 1 $8,520.00 $8,520.00 $7,700.00 $7,700.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
20 Project Site 3: 1381 De Soto Avenue & 2201 Hillside Drive New Storm Drain Manhole EA 1 $14,400.00 $14,400.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
21 Project Site 3: 1381 De Soto Avenue & 2201 Hillside Drive Pavement Restoration SF 175 $33.00 $5,775.00 $30.00 $5,250.00 $20.00 $3,500.00 $75.00 $13,125.00 $50.00 $8,750.00
22 Project Site 3: 1381 De Soto Avenue & 2201 Hillside Drive Concrete Apron Replacement SF 436 $27.00 $11,772.00 $34.00 $14,824.00 $35.00 $15,260.00 $75.00 $32,700.00 $50.00 $21,800.00

Subtotal $60,646.00 $62,814.00 $70,610.00 $95,325.00 $87,400.00
23 Project Site 4: 1312 Grove Avenue Curb & Gutter Replacement LF 42 $168.00 $7,056.00 $115.00 $4,830.00 $75.00 $3,150.00 $200.00 $8,400.00 $125.00 $5,250.00
24 Project Site 4: 1312 Grove Avenue Pavement Restoration SF 85 $37.00 $3,145.00 $30.00 $2,550.00 $20.00 $1,700.00 $75.00 $6,375.00 $50.00 $4,250.00

Subtotal $10,201.00 $7,380.00 $4,850.00 $14,775.00 $9,500.00
25 Project Site 5: 1216 Drake Avenue Curb & Gutter Replacement LF 70 $151.00 $10,570.00 $115.00 $8,050.00 $75.00 $5,250.00 $200.00 $14,000.00 $125.00 $8,750.00
26 Project Site 5: 1216 Drake Avenue New Curb Ramp EA 2 $3,581.00 $7,162.00 $6,400.00 $12,800.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00
27 Project Site 5: 1216 Drake Avenue Sidewalk Replacement SF 150 $26.00 $3,900.00 $28.00 $4,200.00 $25.00 $3,750.00 $75.00 $11,250.00 $50.00 $7,500.00
28 Project Site 5: 1216 Drake Avenue Drain Inlet EA 2 $6,240.00 $12,480.00 $9,500.00 $19,000.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00
29 Project Site 5: 1216 Drake Avenue 4” High Curb LF 7 $50.00 $350.00 $95.00 $665.00 $50.00 $350.00 $200.00 $1,400.00 $100.00 $700.00
30 Project Site 5: 1216 Drake Avenue New 10” PVC Storm Drain LF 95 $288.00 $27,360.00 $310.00 $29,450.00 $350.00 $33,250.00 $500.00 $47,500.00 $550.00 $52,250.00
31 Project Site 5: 1216 Drake Avenue Valley Gutter SF 643 $48.00 $30,864.00 $38.00 $24,434.00 $65.00 $41,795.00 $150.00 $96,450.00 $50.00 $32,150.00
32 Project Site 5: 1216 Drake Avenue Pavement Restoration SF 337 $32.00 $10,784.00 $30.00 $10,110.00 $20.00 $6,740.00 $75.00 $25,275.00 $50.00 $16,850.00

Subtotal $103,470.00 $108,709.00 $141,135.00 $212,875.00 $138,200.00
33 Project Site 6: 1040-1044 Balboa Avenue Curb & Gutter Replacement LF 87 $151.00 $13,137.00 $115.00 $10,005.00 $75.00 $6,525.00 $50.00 $4,350.00 $125.00 $10,875.00
34 Project Site 6: 1040-1044 Balboa Avenue New Partial Driveway EA 1 $929.00 $929.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
35 Project Site 6: 1040-1044 Balboa Avenue Pavement Restoration SF 175 $33.00 $5,775.00 $30.00 $5,250.00 $20.00 $3,500.00 $50.00 $8,750.00 $50.00 $8,750.00

Subtotal $19,841.00 $20,255.00 $25,025.00 $20,600.00 $24,625.00
36 Project Site 7: 765 Acacia Drive Curb & Gutter Replacement LF 57 $155.00 $8,835.00 $115.00 $6,555.00 $75.00 $4,275.00 $50.00 $2,850.00 $125.00 $7,125.00
37 Project Site 7: 765 Acacia Drive New Partial Driveway EA 1 $1,902.00 $1,902.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
38 Project Site 7: 765 Acacia Drive Pavement Restoration SF 112 $36.00 $4,032.00 $30.00 $3,360.00 $20.00 $2,240.00 $50.00 $5,600.00 $50.00 $5,600.00

Subtotal $14,769.00 $14,915.00 $21,515.00 $15,950.00 $17,725.00
39 Project Site 8: Willborough Place Drain Inlet EA 2 $6,120.00 $12,240.00 $9,500.00 $19,000.00 $8,000.00 $16,000.00 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00
40 Project Site 8: Willborough Place New 10” PVC Storm Drain LF 51 $318.00 $16,218.00 $310.00 $15,810.00 $350.00 $17,850.00 $500.00 $25,500.00 $550.00 $28,050.00
41 Project Site 8: Willborough Place Concrete Slab SF 111 $65.00 $7,215.00 $120.00 $13,320.00 $50.00 $5,550.00 $50.00 $5,550.00 $50.00 $5,550.00

Subtotal $35,673.00 $48,130.00 $39,400.00 $39,050.00 $43,600.00
Total $399,728.00 $541,268.00 $562,915.00 $691,065.00 $725,750.00

GOLDEN BAY CONSTRUCTION, INC  RK ENGINEERING INC. FJ&I ENGINEERING INC   VNH BUILDERS CF CONTRACTING, INC.  


	Sheet1

